
COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

ROUND 2
Gillman Speedway - Adelaide

October 19

www.computime.com.au

2019 AUSTRALIAN SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Mark Hancock

SX 1
Qualifying - Seeded Group

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 19/10/19 Started at: 18:15:33
Event: Q04 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy & windy - Temp: 15.7C Starters: 10
Track: Good Printed at: 18:28

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 
  1 1 Justin BRAYTON / Penrite Factory Honda Racing Team Honda 44.675  8 of 12
  2 4 Luke CLOUT / CDR Yamaha Monster Energy Yamaha 45.222 12 of 12 .547 .547
  3 122 Daniel REARDON / Yamaha Australia Yamaha 45.461  8 of 10 .786 .239
  4 24 Brett METCALFE / Penrite Factory Honda Racing Team Honda 45.717  5 of  9 1.042 .256
  5 70 Lawson BOPPING / Empire Kawasaki Kawasaki 45.955  7 of  7 1.280 .238
  6 86 Richie EVANS / Yamalube Yamaha Racing Yamaha 46.483 10 of 12 1.808 .528
  7 7 Dylan LONG / Empire Kawasaki Kawasaki 46.580  4 of 12 1.905 .097
  8 36 Gradie FEATHERSTONE / KSF Racing Yamaha 47.483  7 of 10 2.808 .903
  9 47 Todd WATERS / DPH Motorsport Husqvarna Husqvarna 47.520  9 of 10 2.845 .037
 10 3 Jayden RYKERS / Byrners Suzuki Suzuki 50.189  7 of 11 5.514 2.669

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Date: 19/10/19 Started at: 18:15:33
Event: Q04 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy & windy - Temp: 15.7C Starters: 10
Track: Good Printed at: 18:28

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11 Lap 12
1 Justin BRAYTON 33.359 49.127 45.426 45.377 50.604 45.364 1:11.012 44.675 1:05.013 1:27.864 45.443 50.789
3 Jayden RYKERS 44.330 56.483 1:31.646 50.983 50.767 57.671 50.189 1:13.136 51.107 51.873 51.051
4 Luke CLOUT 36.723 1:00.277 46.581 46.071 45.960 1:08.255 45.723 45.407 1:04.902 45.251 1:20.691 45.222
7 Dylan LONG 37.916 47.740 47.465 46.580 1:08.384 58.657 57.009 52.553 52.241 47.316 1:12.571 46.764
24 Brett METCALFE 1:03.206 57.644 47.659 46.498 45.717 1:58.256 2:20.139 46.128 1:12.058
36 Gradie FEATHERSTONE 58.879 58.414 53.064 49.238 48.710 1:27.503 47.483 1:39.583 47.878 1:09.836
47 Todd WATERS 38.963 1:04.214 53.357 47.821 1:44.546 50.057 48.294 1:05.784 47.520 47.823
70 Lawson BOPPING 40.069 58.892 46.013 1:05.680 46.286 1:10.000 45.955
86 Richie EVANS 41.216 51.193 48.037 48.140 1:01.455 47.242 1:09.725 47.204 1:07.579 46.483 1:04.081 46.525
122 Daniel REARDON 35.088 45.855 50.151 54.421 47.938 46.158 2:20.865 45.461 1:46.067 45.545

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 19/10/19 Started at: 18:15:33
Event: Q04 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy & windy - Temp: 15.7C Starters: 10
Track: Good Printed at: 18:28

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:20.943 122 Daniel REARDON Yamaha 45.855 2
2:07.912 1 Justin BRAYTON Honda 45.426 3
2:53.289 1 Justin BRAYTON Honda 45.377 4
4:29.257 1 Justin BRAYTON Honda 45.364 6
6:24.944 1 Justin BRAYTON Honda 44.675 8

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 19/10/19 Printed at: 18:28

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Name Machine Q03  Q04  Lap  

1 1 Justin BRAYTON / Penrite Factory Honda Racing Team Honda 44.675 44.675
2 4 Luke CLOUT / CDR Yamaha Monster Energy Yamaha 45.222 45.222
3 122 Daniel REARDON / Yamaha Australia Yamaha 45.461 45.461
4 24 Brett METCALFE / Penrite Factory Honda Racing Team Honda 45.717 45.717
5 70 Lawson BOPPING / Empire Kawasaki Kawasaki 45.955 45.955
6 86 Richie EVANS / Yamalube Yamaha Racing Yamaha 46.483 46.483
7 7 Dylan LONG / Empire Kawasaki Kawasaki 46.580 46.580
8 57 Jackson RICHARDSON Honda 46.582 46.582
9 36 Gradie FEATHERSTONE / KSF Racing Yamaha 47.483 47.483
10 47 Todd WATERS / DPH Motorsport Husqvarna Husqvarna 47.520 47.520
11 J05 Jesse MADDEN Honda 47.918 47.918
12 33 Cody DYCE / Michelin Suzuki 47.961 47.961
13 14 Jesse DOBSON / Husqvarna MPE Unit Husqvarna 48.835 48.835
14 30 Joel WIGHTMAN / Honda Motorcycles Honda 49.201 49.201
15 62 Dylan WOOD / Raceline Performance KTM 49.433 49.433
16 485 Caleb WARD / DAVEY MOTORSPORTS KTM KTM 49.562 49.562
17 21 Justin CARAFA / Sherco Australia Honda 49.795 49.795
18 3 Jayden RYKERS / Byrners Suzuki Suzuki 50.189 50.189
19 602 Lochie LATIMER / TLR Yamaha 50.292 50.292
20 82 Elijah WIESE / Oates Mx Yamaha 52.697 52.697
21 32 JOEL CIGLIANO / Mick Muldoon Motorcycles Kawasaki 57.124 57.124

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SX 1
Heat 1

PROVISIONAL GRID PICK
Date: 19/10/19 Started at: 18:15:33
Event: Q04 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy & windy - Temp: 15.7C Starters: 10
Track: Good Printed at: 18:28

Pos No Name Time  
1 4 Luke CLOUT 45.222
2 24 Brett METCALFE 45.717
3 86 Richie EVANS 46.483
4 57 Jackson RICHARDSON 46.582
5 47 Todd WATERS 47.520
6 33 Cody DYCE 47.961
7 30 Joel WIGHTMAN 49.201
8 485 Caleb WARD 49.562
9 3 Jayden RYKERS 50.189
10 82 Elijah WIESE 52.697



COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

ROUND 2
Gillman Speedway - Adelaide

October 19

www.computime.com.au

2019 AUSTRALIAN SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Mark Hancock

SX 1
Heat 2

PROVISIONAL GRID PICK
Date: 19/10/19 Started at: 18:15:33
Event: Q04 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy & windy - Temp: 15.7C Starters: 10
Track: Good Printed at: 18:28

Pos No Name Time  
1 1 Justin BRAYTON 44.675
2 122 Daniel REARDON 45.461
3 70 Lawson BOPPING 45.955
4 7 Dylan LONG 46.580
5 36 Gradie FEATHERSTONE 47.483
6 J05 Jesse MADDEN 47.918
7 14 Jesse DOBSON 48.835
8 62 Dylan WOOD 49.433
9 21 Justin CARAFA 49.795
10 602 Lochie LATIMER 50.292
11 32 JOEL CIGLIANO 57.124


